
Hilton Waikoloa Village

GENERAL MANAGER

Debi Bishop, General Manager: 808.886.1234, debi.bishop@hilton.com

SALES

Frank Manchen, Director of Sales and Marketing: 808.886.2933, frank.manchen@hilton.com

Russ Kembel, Director of National Accounts and Customer Relations: 808.315.6636, russ.kembel@hilton.com

Jan Tucker, Director of National Accounts: 773.769.6350, jan.tucker@hilton.com

Robert Korin, Senior Sales Manager Eastern Region: 203.207.0074, robert.korin@hilton.com

Liz Bernstein, Senior Sales Manager Southwest Region: 760.798.3991, liz.bernstein@hilton.com

Jessica Colmenares, Senior Sales Manager Northwest: 408.907.4152, jessica.colmenares@hilton.com

Erica Hyman, Senior Sales Manager Mid-Atlantic: 301.733.8537, erica.hyman@hilton.com

Ben Kekuna, Senior Destination Sales Manager: 808.886.2973, ben.kekuna@hilton.com

Angela Naehu, Sales Manager: 808.886.2944, angela.naehu@hilton.com 

Rikki Grace, Sales Manager: 808.886.2826, rikki.grace@hilton.com 

Yan Cheung Hasegawa, Director of Far East Sales & Services: 808.886.2864, yan.chenghasegawa@hilton.com

Teresa Cosgrove, Leisure Sales Manger: 808.886.2861, teresa.cosgrove@hilton.com

MARKETING

Michael Donahue, Executive Director of Marketing: 808.886.2874, michael.donahue@hilton.com

Leanne Pletcher, Director of Marketing Communications: 808.886.2860, leanne.pletcher@hilton.com

CATERING

Jacques Monteil, Director of Catering and Events: 808.886.2872, jacques.monteil@hilton.com

Kristine Gancinia, Assistant Director of Catering: 808.886.2264, kristine.gancinia@hilton.com

Haley Albertson, Assistant Director of Events: 808.886.2802, haley.albertson@hilton.com

Agnes Mui, Senior Events Manager: 808.886.2871, agnes.mui@hilton.com

Cheryl Liem Shoemaker, Senior Catering Manager, 808.886.2848, cheryl.shoemaker@hilton.com

Meet The Team


